φd
⊕
L
max.
⊖
15 min. 4 min.
19 min.
单位：ｍｍ

WV
Cap
（μF）
尺寸
ΦDxL(mm)
损失角正切值（tanδ）
(20℃, 120Hz）
漏电流
(µA)(max)
等效串联电阻（ESR）
（mΩ max./20℃, 100kHz）
额定纹波电流
（mArms/105℃, 100kHz）
产品代码
10V
100 5X7 0.10 300 28 1250 HF1A107M0507PC
220 5X9 0.10 440 22 1350 HF1A227M0509PC
330 6.3X8 0.10 660 18 1500 HF1A337M0608PC
470 6.3X10.5 0.10 940 16 1700 HF1A477M0610PC
560 6.3X11.5 0.10 1120 16 1650 HF1A567M0611PC
680 8X11.5 0.10 1360 16 1750 HF1A687M0811PC
820 8X11.5 0.10 1640 16 1850 HF1A827M0811PC
1000 10X12 0.10 2000 16 2050 HF1A108M1012PC
1500 8X16 0.10 3000 14 2250 HF1A158M0816PC
2200 10X16 0.10 4400 14 2450 HF1A228M1013PC
16V
100
6.3X5.5 0.12
320
28 1250 HF1C107M0605PC
6.3X8 0.12 22 1450 HF1C107M0608PC
220
6.3X7 0.12
704
25 1650 HF1C227M0607PC
8X8 0.12 25 1800 HF1C227M0808PC
270 6.3X7 0.12 864 22 1750 HF1C277M0511PC
330 6.3X9 0.12 1056 22 1850 HF1C337M0515PC
470
6.3X10.5 0.12
1504
18 2000 HF1C477M0610PC
6.3X11.5 0.12 18 2050 HF1C477M0611PC
8X11.5 0.12 12 2450 HF1C477M0811PC
560 5.5X11.5 0.12 1792 16 2250 HF1C567M5511PC
680
6.3X11.5 0.12
2176
16 2350 HF1C687M0611PC
6.3X15 0.12 14 2400 HF1C687M0615PC
8X11.5 0.12 14 2550 HF1C687M0811PC
10X12 0.12 14 2600 HF1C687M1012PC
820 8X13.5 0.12 2624 14 2750 HF1C827M0813PC
1000 8X16 0.12 3200 12 2950 HF1C108M0816PC
1200 8X16 0.12 3840 12 3050 HF1C128M0816PC
1500 10X16 0.12 4800 12 3250 HF1C158M1016PC
2200 10X16 0.12 7040 12 3500 HF1C228M1016PC
25V
10 5X8 0.12 300 68 850 HF1E106M0508PC
47 5X8 0.12 300 65 1650 HF1E476M0508PC
100 6.3X8 0.12 500 48 2150 HF1E107M0608PC
220 6.3X8 0.12 1100 38 2450 HF1E227M0608PC
270 6.3X9 0.12 1350 28 2700 HF1E277M0609PC
330 6.3X10.5 0.12 1650 25 2850 HF1E337M0610PC
470
8X11.5 0.12
2350
22 3100 HF1E477M0811PC
10X12 0.12 20 3350 HF1E477M1012PC
560 6.3X15 0.12 2800 20 3150 HF1E567M0615PC
680 8X16 0.12 3400 20 3650 HF1E687M0816PC
820 8X16 0.12 4100 20 3750 HF1E827M0816PC
1000 10X16 0.12 5000 20 4100 HF1E108M1016PC
高分子固态铝电解电容器
◆高低温阻抗
阻抗比 性能
Z (-55℃) / Z (+20℃) 0.75 to 1.25
Z (105℃) / Z (+20℃) 0.75 to 1.25
◆纹波电流频率系数
WV
Cap
（μF）
尺寸
ΦDxL(mm)
损失角正切值（tanδ）
(20℃, 120Hz）
漏电流
(µA)(max)
等效串联电阻（ESR）
（mΩ max./20℃, 100kHz）
额定纹波电流
（mArms/105℃, 100kHz）
产品代码
35V
10 5X8 0.12 300 68 850 HF1V106M0508PC
22 5X7 0.12 300 58 1050 HF1V226M0507PC
68 6.3X8 0.12 476 48 1250 HF1V686M0608PC
100
5.5X9 0.12
700
38 1850 HF1V107M5509PC
6.3X7 0.12 48 1650 HF1V107M0607PC
8X8 0.12 38 2100 HF1V107M0808PC
120 10X12 0.12 840 38 2400 HF1V127M1012PC
220
6.3X11.5 0.12
1540
38 2650 HF1V227M0611PC
8X11.5 0.12 38 2800 HF1V227M0811PC
330 8X13.5 0.12 2310 32 2850 HF1V337M0813PC
470 8X16 0.12 3290 28 2950 HF1V477M0816PC
560 10X13.5 0.12 3920 28 3100 HF1V567M1013PC
680 10X16 0.12 4760 25 3450 HF1V687M1016PC
820 10X16 0.12 5740 25 3700 HF1V827M1016PC
50V
10 5X8 0.12 300 68 700 HF1H106M0508PC
22 5X8 0.12 300 65 850 HF1H226M0508PC
68 8X8 0.12 680 48 1350 HF1H686M0808PC
100
8X9.5 0.12
1000
45 1950 HF1H107M0809PC
8X11.5 0.12 38 2200 HF1H107M0811PC
220 8X16 0.12 2200 35 2450 HF1H227M0811PC
330 10X16 0.12 3300 32 2700 HF1H337M1016PC
470 10X16 0.12 3290 28 2150 HF1H477M1016PC
频率 Frequency 120Hz ≦ f ＜1 kHz 1 KHz ≦ f ＜10 kHz 10 KHz≦ f ＜100 kHz 100 KHz ≦ f ＜300 kHz
系数 Coefficient 0.05 0.3 0.7 1.00
高分子固态铝电解电容器
1.1 系列编码